
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/14 200/12 400/26

2 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/10 199/12 398/22

3 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 197/07 200/13 397/20

4 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 197/08 397/22

5 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/07 193/01 390/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 199/10 197/05 396/15

2 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/11 197/08 395/19

3 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 198/07 197/07 395/14

4 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/02 198/04 389/06

5 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 196/04 193/05 389/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 196/05 196/06 392/11

2 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 195/07 193/05 388/12

3 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/00 187/02 375/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 158399 Magnus Hannibal Mikkelsen Hem Skytteforening 186/03 186/02 372/05

2 159328 Theo Peitsch Christensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03 185/02 372/05

3 158400 Frederik Bjerregaard Kris.. Hem Skytteforening 179/00 182/01 361/01

4 158735 Max Sylvester Eriksen Hem Skytteforening 183/02 177/01 360/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 194/04 198/10 392/14

2 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/04 195/09 389/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 199/10 397/18

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/08 196/09 391/17

3 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/01 195/08 386/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/04 193/05 386/09

2 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/05 188/04 377/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 186/00 183/02 369/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 178/01 181/00 359/01

2 95718 Jens Ole Laursen Skive skytteforening 165/00 168/00 333/00

Resultatliste
Skive Skydning 15m 2025
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 199/07 200/11 399/18

2 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 198/05 196/10 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/08 199/07 397/15

2 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 193/01 199/09 392/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 159260 Jakob Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 193/04 197/07 390/11

2 95718 Jens Ole Laursen Skive skytteforening 191/01 191/02 382/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 194/10 393/17

2 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06 195/07 391/13

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/04 194/01 389/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/08 196/05 393/13

2 156485 Kurt Lykkebo Skive skytteforening 192/02 195/07 387/09

3 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 192/03 195/05 387/08

4 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 192/03 195/03 387/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06 199/11 395/17

2 146503 Leif Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/07 197/02 393/09

3 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/05 198/07 391/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/01 195/03 389/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 200/14

1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/14

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/10

4 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/07

4 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 197/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 199/10

2 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/11

3 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 198/07

4 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 196/04

Resultatliste
Skive Skydning 15m 2025

226-10-2025 16:40:22



5 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 196/05

2 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 195/07

3 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/00

4 155107 Alexander Færk Skive skytteforening 186/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 159328 Theo Peitsch Christensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03

2 158399 Magnus Hannibal Mikkelsen Hem Skytteforening 186/03

3 158735 Max Sylvester Eriksen Hem Skytteforening 183/02

4 158400 Frederik Bjerregaard Kris.. Hem Skytteforening 179/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/04

1 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/08

3 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/04

2 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 27987 Jan Thesbjerg Skive skytteforening 189/02

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 186/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 178/01

2 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 167/01

3 95718 Jens Ole Laursen Skive skytteforening 165/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 199/07

2 126141 Laura Petersen Skive skytteforening 198/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/08

2 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 193/01

Resultatliste
Skive Skydning 15m 2025
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 159260 Jakob Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 193/04

2 95718 Jens Ole Laursen Skive skytteforening 191/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

2 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/08

2 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06

3 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 192/03

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 192/03

5 156485 Kurt Lykkebo Skive skytteforening 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 146503 Leif Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/07

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06

3 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/01

Resultatliste
Skive Skydning 15m 2025
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